
Cloud Way

Nubian Way

Hastie Lake Rd

Z
yl

st
ra

 R
d

S7262-00

S7280-00

339-2450

463-3140

511-4300

336-0470

295-2840

499-2900

378-4630

323-0130

065-1870

267-5260

382-4040

372-2450

511-4940

290-2520

090-3070 034-3640

460-0330

418-5090

280-4930

340-3720

431-4100

447-4950

250-
4030

518-0590

388-2450

463-3790

249-4800

311-0410

277-3790

250-3550

298-4460

249-5130

298-4120

377-5040

432-4440

421-0250

248-3850

316-2520

463-2490

017-4290 020-4800

0000A-0

494-0370

249-4190

304-4930

374-0470

020-5100

355-2450

378-4300

249-4470

478-4620

281-0390

00002-0

339-0110

362-2810

329-3340

00
02

8-
0 248-0490

321-4930

419-4770

250-2910 250-3260

434-2900

346-4510

452-0110

Island County
Assessor’s Office

1:4,800

0 200 400
Feet

Current Quarter Section

Parcels

Plats

DO NOT USE AS A LEGAL DOCUMENT

9/
14

/2
02

2

NE 1/4 Sec.18 Twp.32 R.1E       18-32-1EMap ID: 140

These maps were created from available public records and existing map sources, and from different
surveyors and their surveys.  Map features from all sources have been adjusted to achieve a "best fit"
registration to the Ownership parcels.  While great care was taken in this process, maps from different
sources rarely agree as to the precise location of geographic features.  The relative positioning of map

features to one another results from combining different map sources without field "ground truthing."

Abbreviated parcel numbers are listed. To get the full number:

For more information, visit
www.islandcountywa.gov
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Metes and bounds parcels (e.g. "R01234-567-8910")

Parcels in plats (e.g. "S1234-00-56789-0")
Add the "S" number of the plat and a dash to the front

of the labeled parcel number in the plat.
Example: (labeled plat #) S1234-00-  +  (labeled parcel #) 56789-0

Add the letter "R" followed by the Range (R), Township (Twp), and Section
(Sec) number and a dash to the front of the labeled parcel number.
Example: R  +  (R, Twp, S) 01234-  + (labeled parcel #) 567-8910


